Garey Horner CC Invitational
Molina High School, TX

Saturday, September 20, 2014

75F PCloudy 86%H 6mphSE

Race Off :10:05 am
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1 Team: UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep

Slovaski
Eliud
Sterling
Asael
Isael
Albert
Dae-zjon

2 Team:

James
Hudson
Brock
Joseph
Patrick
Pearce
David
Michael
Corbin

3 Team: ADTC Trinity Christian (Addison)

Travis
Gavin
Chipper
Nathan
Colby
Matthew

Last Name Grade

Wright
Ayala
Jones
Ramirez
Ramirez
Munoz
Robinson

CPS  Cistercian Prep

Flegle
Kirkpatrick
Burton

Nied

Andrews
Blend

Huang

Byrne

W estkaemper

Josephs
Jones
Daniels
Holden
James
Young
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9
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9
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5
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21
36
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59
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11
12
20
47

3

7
16
17
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24
25
26

15
27
28
44

Cumulative Finish

Score Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
4 0:19:40
12 0:20:51
21 0:20:53
32 0:21:14
44 0:21:19
64 0:21:53
111 0:30:31
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
3 0:19:27
10 0:20:20
26 0:21:41
43 0:21:44
61 0:21:52
85 0:22:23
110 0:22:27
136 0:22:30
0:27:41
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
5 0:19:47
11 0:20:20
26 0:21:40
53 0:22:33
81 0:22:33
125 0:26:01

Cumulative
Time
44

0:20:47
0:19:40
0:40:31
1.01:24
1:22:38
1:43:56
2:05:50
2:36:21

61

0:21:.01
0:19:27
0:39:47
1.01:28
1:23:12
1:45:03
2:07:26
2:29:53
2:52:24
3:20:05

81

0:21:22
0:19:47
0:40:07
1.01:47
1:24:20
1:46:52
2:12:54




Finish Pos:

786
788
784
782
793
792
785
791
780
790
789
783
13 781

Finish Pos:

© 00 NOoO Ok WDN P

e =
N R O

1 1328
2 1326
3 1327
4 1324
5 1325
6 1330
P

1 717
2 716
3 712
4 714
5 715
P

1 767
2 771
3 772
4 774
5 768
6 769
7 770
P

751
756
753
759
757

ga b~ WON PR

4 Team: PAEP Parish Episcopal

Will Florence 9
Luke Houillion 9
Mark Dodson 9
Hays Boyd 10
Chris VanBuskirk 10
Josh Rector 12
Wes Dodson 9
Will Nesbit 11
Samuel Bennett 12
Danny Keszler 10
Andrew Keszler 9
Anderson Corley 9
Matthew Bowman 9
5 Team: MCKI McKinney
Jackson Douglas 9
Matthias Stout 9
Jack Miles 9
James Thomas 11
Andrew Bellah 9
Christiopher Marunga 9

30
34
42
48
55
56
60
62
71
72
73

19
20
26
31
53
54

22
26
32
38
43
43

13
14
19
23
41
42

6 Team: DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic

David
Abraham
Steven
Michael
Joe

7 Team: JPII

Ben
Sean
Lane
Will
Eric
Lander
Henry

Rodriguez 11
Ramirez 9
Delgado 10
Green 9
Martel 9
John Paul I
Gitzinger 9
Moothard 9
Odom 12
Smith 10
Hohman 12
Larazza 11
Ming 12

8 Team: HSAA Dallas HSAA

Shane
Blake
Steven
Eric
Will

Boor 10
Higby 9
Elliott 10
Royalty 11

Lindberg 12

29
38
44
45
47

13
40
49
52
64
68
69

39
43
46
61
75

21
29
34
35
37

10
31
39
40
46
48
49

30
33
36
45
50

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 01814
3 0:19:23
25  0:21:58
51  0:22:30
83  0:23:.07
121 0:23:28
164  0:24:32
207  0:25:13
0:26:48
0:27:29
0:34:01
0:34:07
0:34:12
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
13 0:21:28
27  0:21:28
46 0:21:52
69  0:22:01
110  0:24:18
152 0:24:30
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
21 0:21:54
50  0:22:34
84  0:23:08
119  0:23:17
156  0:23:28
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
10  0:20:55
41 0:22:49
80  0:23:48
120  0:24:08
166  0:28:02
214  0:31:20
263  0:32:33
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
30 0:22:35
63  0:23:08
99  0:23:22
144  0:27:18
194  0:39:58

83
0:21:02
0:18:14
0:37:37
0:59:35
1:22:05
1:45:12
2:08:40
2:33:11
2:58:24
3:25:12
3:52:41
4:26:42
5:00:49
5:35:01
110
0:22:13
0:21:28
0:42:56
1.04:47
1:26:48
1:51:06
2:15:37
156
0:22:52
0:21:54
0:44:28
1.07:37
1:30:54
1:54:22
166
0:23:56
0:20:55
0:43:44
1.07:32
1:31:40
1:59:42
2:31:02
3:03:35
194
0:27:16
0:22:35
0:45:44
1:09:06
1:36:24
2:16:22
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O Team:

Nick
Juquin
Juan

O Team:

Alvin

O Team:

Garrett
Colin
Will
Aaron

O Team:

Bruno
Stacy
Franco

O Team:

Aurelio
Jose
James

O Team:
Killian
Christopher

O Team:

Stephen

LGP  Dallas Pinkston
Figueroa 2
Garcia 3
Mendez 18

CART Dallas Carter

Williams 10 50

ARGP Grace Prep

Page 9 16
Toulouse 10 17
Pinon 10 24
Shipley 9 27

CRRA Carrollton Ranchview

Turati 11 7
Ervin 9 58
Lattuca 9 66

FFAC Faith Family Academy

Garza 10 57
Torres 11 70
Taylor 9 74

DABL Bishop Lynch

Baker 9 41
Dunn 9 51

VELT Dallas Roosevelt

Harris 10 65

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:18:34
0:19:06
0:21:27

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:23:50

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:20
0:21:26
0:21:51
0:21:53

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:44
0:25:46
0:30:03

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:25:29
0:32:36
0:35:16

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:22:58
0:23:53

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:29:03

999

0:19:42
0:18:34
0:37:40
0:59:07

999
0:23:50
0:23:50

999

0:21:38
0:21:20
0:42:46
1.04:37
1:26:30

999

0:25:11
0:19:44
0:45:30
1:15:33

999
0:31.07
0:25:29
0:58:05
1:33:21
999
0:23:25
0:22:58
0:46:51

999
0:29:03
0:29:03
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